
Master Time table – 2025-26 
B.A. FYUGP Even Semester Courses  

NONOI COLLEGE 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Days Semester 

9.00 AM 

to 

10.00 AM 

Hall/ 

Room 

10.00 AM 

to 

11.00 AM 

Hall/ 

Room 

11:00AM 

to 

12:00 Noon 

Hall/ 

Room 

12.00Noon 

to 

1:00 PM 

Hall/ 

Room 

1.00 PM 

to 

2.00 PM 

Hall/ 

Room 

2.00 PM 

to 

3:00PM 

Hall/ 

Room 

3:00PM 

to 

4:00 PM 

Hall/ 

Room 

M 

 

O 

 

N 

 

D 

 

A 

 

Y 

2nd Semester 

Minor/Major 

EDU (T.D) 

Minor  

PSY (K.D) 

 

E-1 

 

D-2 

Minor 

Theory/Practical 

GGY (J S) 

Minor 

ECO (D.B) 

 

 

PR 

 

A-7 

Minor/Major 

POL (I.I) 

Minor 

HIS (H.D) 

 

E-1 

 

D-6 

AEC-ENG (J.B) 

 

 

E-1 

 

 

 

MDC (I.I)  

MDC (A.S) 

 

 

E-1 

A-9 

 

Minor/Major 

ENG (JB) 

 

A-7 

Remedial 

AEC-ENG (AH) 

 

 

     E-1 

 

4th Semester 

Major ASM (J.D/RS) 

ENG (JB) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (A.S) 

 

D-6 

D-5 

A-6 

D-7 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

A-6 

 

Major  

ASM (R.D) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (S.J) 

 

 

 

D-5 

D-7 

A-9 

 

 

Major  

ASM (R.S) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL(AS) 

 

 

A-6  

D-6 

A-9 

A-7 

 

 

Minor 

ECO (F.S) 

FOK (R.S) 

Minor PSY(S.B) 

D-6 

A-7 

PR 

Major/ 

POL(I.I) 

Minor 

POL(S J) 

 

 

D-1 

 

E-1 

 

 

AEC-ASM (B.B) 

AEC-ENG (A.H) 

 

A-9 

A-7 

6th Semester 
Minor 

GGY (M.D) 

 

A-9 

Major 

ASM (JD/RS) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL (I.I) 

Minor 

POL (S.J) 

 

D-7 

D-6 

D-5 

E-1 

A-9 

Minor 

PSY (B.G) 

 

PR 
Minor/Major 

EDU (J.B) 
D7 

Minor 

FOK (B.S) 

 

A-6 

 

Major 

      ASM (R D) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

A-9 

A-6 

D-7 

D-5 

D-6 

 

Minor 

ASM (B B) 

 

D-7 

 

T 

U 

E 

S 

D 

A 

Y 

2nd Semester 

Minor/Major 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

E-1 

 

D-7 

Minor/Major 

ASM (J.D/BB) 

Minor 

FOK (B.S) 

 

E-1 

 

A-7 

AEC-ENG (A.H) 

 

 

 

E-1 

 

 

 

Minor 

ECO (D.B) 

GGY (M.D) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

 

MDC (S.J) 

MDC (A.S) 

E-1 

A-9 

Minor/Major 

EDU (B.D.N) 

Minor 

PSY (S.B) 

 

A-9 

 

E-1 

Remedial 

Minor/Major 

POL (I.I) 

Minor 

HIS (H.D) 

 

 

E-1 

 

D-2 

4th Semester 

Major  

ASM (B.B) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (I.I) 

 

 

A-6 

D-6 

A-9 

D-5 

 

 

Minor 

GGY (K.N) 
PR 

 

Major/Minor 

ASM (R.S) 

 

 

D-6 

Minor 

ECO (R.S) 

Minor  

FOK (B.S) 

 

A-7 

 

D-7 

Minor 

HIS (H.D) 
A-7 

Minor 

ENG (A.H) 

PSY (K.D) 

 

D-5 

D-7 

Major ASM (R.D) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (I.I) 

 

 

D-5 

D-6 

A-6 

 

 

6th Semester 
Minor 

EDU (B.D.N) 

 

A-7 

 

Major ASM (R.D) 

ENG (A H) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (S.J) 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 

 

D-6 

D-2 

B-8 

D-5 

 

D-7 

Major ASM (B.B) 

ENG (J B) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (A S) 

Minor 

GGY (J S) 

A-7 

A-6 

D-5 

D-7 

 

PR 

Minor 

POL ( I.I) 
E-1 

Minor  

PSY (B.G) 

D-5 

 

Minor  

ECO (F.S) 

 

D-6 

 

Minor 

 HIS (D.B) 

 

 

A-7 

 

 

 

W 

E 

D 

N 

E 

S 

D 

A 

Y 

2nd Semester 

Minor/Major 

EDU (B.D.N) 

Minor 

PSY (K.D) 

 

 

E-1 

 

D-5 

 

Minor/Major 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

 

 

A-9 

 

D-7 

 

VAC (K.N) 

VAC (M.D) 

A-9 

A-7 

Minor/Major 

ENG (A.H) 

 

D-5 

 

ASM-SEC (R.D) 

EDU-SEC (T.D) 

ENG-SEC (J.B) 

GGY-SEC ( J S) 

HIS-SEC (H.D) 

POL-SEC (A.S) 

PSY-SEC (K.D) 

ECO-SEC (D.B) 

 

E-1 

D-2 

D-7 

A-6 

A-7 

D-6 

D-5 

D-1 

Minor 

ECO (R.S) 

GGY (J.S) 

 

 

 

A-7 

A-9 

 

 

AEC-ENG (A.H) 

 

E-1 

 

4th Semester 

Major/Minor 

EDU (T.D) 

 

D-6 

 

Major ASM (J.D) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (J.B) 

 

 

 

 

E-1 

A-6 

D-1 

 

 

Minor 

POL (I.I) 

 

 

D-5 

 

Major  

ASM (B.B) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL (A.S) 

 

A-6 

A-7 

D-7 

E-1 

 

Minor 

GGY (M.D) 

 

 

A-9 

 

Major  

ASM (R.S) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (S.J) 

E-1 

D-2 

D-5 

Minor 

GGY (K.N) 

PSY (S.B) 

FOK (R.S) 

ECO (F.S) 

HIS (H.D) 

 

PR 

PR 

A-6 

A-7 

D-5 

6th Semester 

Major ASM (B.B) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (S.J) 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

D-7 

A-7 

A-9 

A-6 

 

D-2 

Major ASM (R.S) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (I.I) 

Minor 

ECO (D.B) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

B-8 

D-2 

 

A-7 

Major ASM (R.D) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (B.D N) 

POL (S.J) 

Minor 

HIS (H.D) 

        E-1 

D-6 

B-8 

D-7 

 

      A-6 

Minor 

FOK (B.S) 

 

 

 

D-6 

 

 

Minor  

Pol (I.I) 

 

 

D-2 

 

Minor 

EDU PR (T.D) 

 

B-8 

 

Minor 

POL (S.J) 

 

D-7 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

(Dr. Mukut Moni Saikia) 

Principal  

 Nonoi College  

 

T 

H 

U 

R 

S 

D 

A 

Y 

2nd Semester 

Minor/Major 

POL (S.J) 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

E-1 

D-6 

MDC (S.J) 

MDC (I.I) 

E-1 

A-9 

Minor/Major 

ENG (J.B) 

 

A-6 

 

Minor/Major 

ASM (B.B) 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 

 

E-1 

 

D-6 

 

VAC (M.D) 

VAC (J.S) 

 

E-1 

D-7 

 

Minor 

ASM (R.D) 

FOK (B.S) 

  

 

 

A-6 

A-7 

 

Minor 

ECO (F.S) 

GGY (K.N) 

A-6 

A-7 

4th Semester 

Major  

ASM (J.D/BB) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL (I.I) 
 

D-5 

D-2 

A-9 

D-7 

Minor 

Theory/Practical 

GGY (M.D) 

 

 

PR 

 

Minor 

GGY PR (J.S) 

PSY (B.G) 

FOK (B.S) 

ECO (D.B) 

HIS (D.B) 

 

PR 

PR 

D-1 

D-2 

A-7 

Major  

ASM (R.S) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (S.J) 

 

D-7 

A-7 

A-9 

 

AEC-ASM(J.D/RD) 

AEC-ENG (J B) 

 

A-9 

D-6 

Major/Minor 

EDU (J.B) 

 

 

E-1 

 

 

Minor 

PSY PR  (S.B) 

 

 

D-6 

6th Semester 

Minor 

 ASM (R.D) 

 

A-7 

 

Major 

 ASM (R.S) 

ENG ( J B) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

EDU (BDN) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

D-7 

A-7 

P.R. 

B-8 

Major  

ASM (J.D/RD) 

ENG (A H) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

PSY (K D) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

D-2 

A-9 

 

D-7 

Minor 

Theory/Practical 

GGY (J.S) 

 

 

 

D-5 

 

Minor 

ECO (R.S) 

 

D-5 

 

Major  

ASM (B.B) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (B D.N) 

POL (I.I) 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 

 

D-5 

D-7 

D-6 

A-7 

 

A-9 

 

Minor 

EDU (J.B) 

 

E-1 

 

 

 

F 

R 

I 

D 

A 

Y 

2nd Semester 

Minor/Major 

EDU (J.B) 

Minor  

PSY (K.D) 

 

E-1 

 

D-2 

 

 

Minor 

HIS (H.D) 

POL (S.J) 

 

 

 

 

A-7 

A-9 

 

 

 

Minor/Major 

ASM (J D/RD) 

FOK (B.S) 

 

E-1 

A-9 

ASM-SEC (J.D/BB) 

EDU-SEC (T.D) 

ENG-SEC (J B) 

GGY-SEC (M D) 

HIS-SEC (D.B) 

POL-SEC (S.J) 

PSY-SEC (K.D) 

ECO-SEC (F.S) 

 

E-1 

D-2 

D-6 

PR.  

A-7 

A-9 

D-7 

D-1 

Remedial 

VAC (M.D) 

 

A-9 

Remedial 

Minor 

ENG (J B) 

 

 

D-7 

 

AEC-ENG (A H) E-1 

4th Semester 

 

Major/Minor 

ASM (R.D) 

 

 

D-7 

Major 

ASM (B.B) 

ENG (J B) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL ( A S) 

 

D-1 

D-2 

E-1 

E-2 

Minor 

HIS (D.B) 

 

D-5 

 

Minor 

GGY (J.S) 
D-5 

 

Major 

ASM (J.D/RS) 

ENG (A H) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL ( I I) 

 

 

 

E-1 

D-5 

B-8 

A-7 

 

Major/Minor 

EDU (T.D.) 

 

 

E-1 

Minor 

FOK(BS) 

ECO (R S) 

Minor POL(A.S) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

D-7 

6th Semester 

Major 

ASM (R.S) 

ENG (J B) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (A.S) 

Minor 

ASM (JD/B B) 

 

D-5 

D-6 

A-9 

A-6 

 

A-7 

Major 

ASM (J.D/RD) 

ENG (A H) 

EDU (J.B) 

POL (I I) 

Minor HIS (D.B) 

Minor PSY (S.B) 

 

D-7 

D-5 

B-8 

A-6 

D-6 

PR 

 

 

VAC (F.S) 

VAC (R.S) 

 

 

 

D-6 

A-7 

 

Minor 

ECO (D.B) 

 

A-6 

 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 

 

A-6 

 

Major 

ASM (RD) 

ENG (A H) 

EDU ( B D N) 

POL (I.I) 

 

A-9 

D-5 

D-6 

A-7 

 

Minor 

GGY (K N) 
A-9 

 

S 

A 

T 

U 

R 

D 

A 

Y 

2nd Semester 

 

Minor/Major 

ASM (B B) 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 
 

 

E-1 

 

A-7 

 

Minor 

Theory/Practical 

GGY (M.D) 

ECO (R.S) 

 

 

 

E-1 

A-6 

 

 

Minor/Major 

EDU ( J B) 

Minor 

 PSY (K.D) 

 

E-1 

 

A-9 

Minor/Major 

ENG (A.H) 
A-6 

ASM-SEC (J.D/RD) 

EDU-SEC (T.D) 

ENG-SEC (J.B) 

GGY-SEC PR (K.N) 

HIS-SEC (D.B) 

POL-SEC (I.I) 

PSY-SEC PR (B.G) 

ECO-SEC (R.S) 

 

E-1 

D-2 

D-6 

PR. 

A-6 

D-7 

A-9 

D-1 

 

Certificate Course E-1 Certificate Course E-1 

4th Semester 

Major 

ASM (R S) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (B.D.N) 

POL (S J) 

 

 

 

A-6 

D-6 

D-5 

A-9 

 

 

Minor 

FOK (R.S) 

ECO (D.B) 

 

D-5 

D-7 

Minor 

ENG (A.H) 

Minor  

PSY (S.B) 

 

 

 

D-5 

D-6 

 

 

Major 

ASM (R D) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (B D N) 

POL (I.I) 

 

 

E-1 

D-7 

D-5 

D-6 

Minor  

ASM (BB) 

 

A-7 
Certificate Course A-9 Certificate Course A-9 

6th Semester 
Minor 

ECO (F.S) 

 

D-7 

Major  

ASM (R D) 

ENG (A.H) 

EDU (T.D) 

POL (A.S) 

Minor GGY PR (J.S) 

    

A-9 

      A-6 

A-7 

D-2 

D-6 

Major 

ASM (R S) 

ENG (J.B) 

EDU (BDN) 

POL (S J) 

Minor POL (A.S) 

Minor PSY PR (BG) 

 

A-7 

A-6 
D-7 

D-2 

D-1 

PR 

VAC (R.S) 

VAC (F.S) 

 

A-9 

A-7 

Minor 

FOK (B.S) 

 

D-5 

 

Certificate Course D-6 Certificate Course D-6 



 


