



**Master Time table – 2025-26**  
**B.A. FYUGP Even Semester Courses**  
**NONOI COLLEGE**



Days	Semester	9.00 AM to 10.00 AM	Hall/ Room	10.00 AM to 11.00 AM	Hall/ Room	11:00AM to 12:00 Noon	Hall/ Room	12.00Noon to 1:00 PM	Hall/ Room	1.00 PM to 2.00 PM	Hall/ Room	2.00 PM to 3:00PM	Hall/ Room	3:00PM to 4:00 PM	Hall/ Room
M O N D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major EDU (T.D) Minor PSY (K.D)	E-1 D-2	Minor Theory/Practical GGY (J S) Minor ECO (D.B)	PR A-7	Minor/Major POL (I.I) Minor HIS (H.D)	E-1 D-6	AEC-ENG (J.B)	E-1	MDC (I.I) MDC (A.S)	E-1 A-9	Minor/Major ENG (J.B)	A-7	Remedial AEC-ENG (A.H)	E-1
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (J.D/RS) ENG (J.B) EDU (J.B) POL (A.S)	D-6 D-5 A-6 D-7	Minor HIS (D.B)	A-6	Major ASM (R.D) EDU (T.D) POL (S.J)	D-5 D-7 A-9	Major ASM (R.S) ENG (A.H) EDU (B.D.N) POL(AS)	A-6 D-6 A-9 A-7	Minor ECO (F.S) FOK (R.S) Minor PSY(S.B)	D-6 A-7 PR	Major/ POL(I.I) Minor POL(S J)	D-1 E-1	AEC-ASM (B.B) AEC-ENG (A.H)	A-9 A-7
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Minor GGY (M.D)	A-9	Major ASM (J.D/RS) ENG (A.H) EDU (B.D.N) POL (I.I) Minor POL (S.J)	D-7 D-6 D-5 E-1 A-9	Minor PSY (B.G)	PR	Minor/Major EDU (J.B)	D7	Minor FOK (B.S)	A-6	Major ASM (R.D) ENG (A.H) EDU (T.D) POL (A.S) Minor HIS (D.B)	A-9 A-6 D-7 D-5 D-6	Minor ASM (B B)	D-7
T U E S D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major POL (A.S) Minor HIS (D.B)	E-1 D-7	Minor/Major ASM (J.D/BB) Minor FOK (B.S)	E-1 A-7	AEC-ENG (A.H)	E-1	Minor ECO (D.B) GGY (M.D)	D-5 D-6	MDC (S.J) MDC (A.S)	E-1 A-9	Minor/Major EDU (B.D.N) Minor PSY (S.B)	A-9 E-1	Remedial Minor/Major POL (I.I) Minor HIS (H.D)	E-1 D-2
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (J.B) EDU (T.D) POL (I.I)	A-6 D-6 A-9 D-5	Minor GGY (K.N)	PR	Major/Minor ASM (R.S)	D-6	Minor ECO (R.S) Minor FOK (B.S)	A-7 D-7	Minor HIS (H.D)	A-7	Minor ENG (A.H) PSY (K.D)	D-5 D-7	Major ASM (R.D) EDU (J.B) POL (I.I)	D-5 D-6 A-6
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Minor EDU (B.D.N)	A-7	Major ASM (R.D) ENG (A H) EDU (J.B) POL (S.J) Minor FOK (R.S)	D-6 D-2 B-8 D-5 D-7	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (J B) EDU (T.D) POL (A S) Minor GGY (J S)	A-7 A-6 D-5 D-7 PR	Minor POL ( I.I)	E-1	Minor PSY (B.G)	D-5	Minor ECO (F.S)	D-6	Minor HIS (D.B)	A-7
W E D N E S D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major EDU (B.D.N) Minor PSY (K.D)	E-1 D-5	Minor/Major POL (A.S) Minor HIS (D.B)	A-9 D-7	VAC (K.N) VAC (M.D)	A-9 A-7	Minor/Major ENG (A.H)	D-5	ASM-SEC (R.D) EDU-SEC (T.D) ENG-SEC (J.B) GGY-SEC ( J S) HIS-SEC (H.D) POL-SEC (A.S) PSY-SEC (K.D) ECO-SEC (D.B)	E-1 D-2 D-7 A-6 A-7 D-6 D-5 D-1	Minor ECO (R.S) GGY (J.S)	A-7 A-9	AEC-ENG (A.H)	E-1
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major/Minor EDU (T.D)	D-6	Major ASM (J.D) ENG (J.B) EDU (J.B)	E-1 A-6 D-1	Minor POL (I.I)	D-5	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (A.H) EDU (B.D.N) POL (A.S)	A-6 A-7 D-7 E-1	Minor GGY (M.D)	A-9	Major ASM (R.S) EDU (J.B) POL (S.J)	E-1 D-2 D-5	Minor GGY (K.N) PSY (S.B) FOK (R.S) ECO (F.S) HIS (H.D)	PR PR A-6 A-7 D-5
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (J.B) EDU (J.B) POL (S.J) Minor HIS (D.B)	D-7 A-7 A-9 A-6 D-2	Major ASM (R.S) ENG (A.H) EDU (T.D) POL (I.I) Minor ECO (D.B)	D-5 D-6 B-8 D-2 A-7	Major ASM (R.D) ENG (A.H) EDU (B.D.N) POL (S.J) Minor HIS (H.D)	E-1 D-6 B-8 D-7 A-6	Minor FOK (B.S)	D-6	Minor Pol (I.I)	D-2	Minor EDU PR (T.D)	B-8	Minor POL (S.J)	D-7

T H U R S D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major POL (S.J) Minor HIS (D.B)	E-1 D-6	MDC (S.J) MDC (I.I)	E-1 A-9	Minor/Major ENG (J.B)	A-6	Minor/Major ASM (B.B) Minor FOK (R.S)	E-1 D-6	VAC (M.D) VAC (J.S)	E-1 D-7	Minor ASM (R.D) FOK (B.S)	A-6 A-7	Minor ECO (F.S) GGY (K.N)	A-6 A-7
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (J.D/BB) ENG (J.B) EDU (B.D.N) POL (I.I)	D-5 D-2 A-9 D-7	Minor Theory/Practical GGY (M.D)	PR	Minor GGY PR (J.S) PSY (B.G) FOK (B.S) ECO (D.B) HIS (D.B)	PR PR D-1 D-2 A-7	Major ASM (R.S) EDU (T.D) POL (S.J)	D-7 A-7 A-9	AEC-ASM(J.D/RD) AEC-ENG (J B)	A-9 D-6	Major/Minor EDU (J.B)	E-1	Minor PSY PR (S.B)	D-6
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Minor ASM (R.D)	A-7	Major ASM (R.S) ENG ( J B) EDU (T.D) POL (A.S) Minor EDU (BDN)	D-5 D-6 D-7 A-7 P.R. B-8	Major ASM (J.D/RD) ENG (A H) EDU (J.B) POL (A.S) Minor PSY (K D)	D-5 D-6 D-2 A-9 D-7	Minor Theory/Practical GGY (J.S)	D-5	Minor ECO (R.S)	D-5	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (A.H) EDU (B D.N) POL (I.I) Minor FOK (R.S)	D-5 D-7 D-6 A-7 A-9	Minor EDU (J.B)	E-1
F R I D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major EDU (J.B) Minor PSY (K.D)	E-1 D-2	Minor HIS (H.D) POL (S.J)	A-7 A-9	Minor/Major ASM (J D/RD) FOK (B.S)	E-1 A-9	ASM-SEC (J.D/BB) EDU-SEC (T.D) ENG-SEC (J B) GGY-SEC (M D) HIS-SEC (D.B) POL-SEC (S.J) PSY-SEC (K.D) ECO-SEC (F.S)	E-1 D-2 D-6 PR. A-7 A-9 D-7 D-1	Remedial VAC (M.D)	A-9	Remedial Minor ENG (J B)	D-7	AEC-ENG (A H)	E-1
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major/Minor ASM (R.D)	D-7	Major ASM (B.B) ENG (J B) EDU (B.D.N) POL ( A S)	D-1 D-2 E-1 E-2	Minor HIS (D.B)	D-5	Minor GGY (J.S)	D-5	Major ASM (J.D/RS) ENG (A H) EDU (J.B) POL (I I)	E-1 D-5 B-8 A-7	Major/Minor EDU (T.D.)	E-1	Minor FOK(BS) ECO (R S) Minor POL(A.S)	D-5 D-6 D-7
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (R.S) ENG (J B) EDU (T.D) POL (A.S) Minor ASM (JD/B B)	D-5 D-6 A-9 A-6 A-7	Major ASM (J.D/RD) ENG (A H) EDU (J.B) POL (I I) Minor HIS (D.B) Minor PSY (S.B)	D-7 D-5 B-8 A-6 D-6 PR	VAC (F.S) VAC (R.S)	D-6 A-7	Minor ECO (D.B)	A-6	Minor FOK (R.S)	A-6	Major ASM (RD) ENG (A H) EDU ( B D N) POL (I.I)	A-9 D-5 D-6 A-7	Minor GGY (K N)	A-9
S A T U R D A Y	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester	Minor/Major ASM (B B) Minor FOK (R.S)	E-1 A-7	Minor Theory/Practical GGY (M.D) ECO (R.S)	E-1 A-6	Minor/Major EDU ( J B) Minor PSY (K.D)	E-1 A-9	Minor/Major ENG (A.H)	A-6	ASM-SEC (J.D/RD) EDU-SEC (T.D) ENG-SEC (J.B) GGY-SEC PR (K.N) HIS-SEC (D.B) POL-SEC (I.I) PSY-SEC PR (B.G) ECO-SEC (R.S)	E-1 D-2 D-6 PR. A-6 D-7 A-9 D-1	Certificate Course	E-1	Certificate Course	E-1
	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Major ASM (R S) ENG (J.B) EDU (B.D.N) POL (S J)	A-6 D-6 D-5 A-9	Minor FOK (R.S) ECO (D.B)	D-5 D-7	Minor ENG (A.H) Minor PSY (S.B)	D-5 D-6	Major ASM (R D) ENG (J.B) EDU (B D N) POL (I.I)	E-1 D-7 D-5 D-6	Minor ASM (BB)	A-7	Certificate Course	A-9	Certificate Course	A-9
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Minor ECO (F.S)	D-7	Major ASM (R D) ENG (A.H) EDU (T.D) POL (A.S) Minor GGY PR (J.S)	A-9 A-6 A-7 D-2 D-6	Major ASM (R S) ENG (J.B) EDU (BDN) POL (S J) Minor POL (A.S) Minor PSY PR (BG)	A-7 A-6 D-7 D-2 D-1 PR	VAC (R.S) VAC (F.S)	A-9 A-7	Minor FOK (B.S)	D-5	Certificate Course	D-6	Certificate Course	D-6

  
Principal  
Nonoi College  
Nonoi, Nagaon (Assam)  
**(Dr. Mukut Moni Saikia)**  
Principal  
Nonoi College

